
 34.5 miles, 1600 feet of climbing  
 

Tot Miles Turn Road Segment
0.0 Start Canada Road and Hwy 92 0
0.0 R Canada Road  6.1
6.1 R Olive Hill Road 0.4
6.5 L Albion Road (keep left at Manuella) 0.8
7.3 L Woodside Road 0.4
7.7 R Mountain Home Road 1.6
9.3 R Portola Road 0.2
9.5 R Portola Road (at Sand Hill) 4.2
13.7 R Willowbrook Drive 0.8
14.5 L Alpine Road (after short steep climb) 2
16.5 R Arastradero Road 2
18.5 L Page Mill Road 1.8
20.3 L Junipero Serra 2.4
22.7 R Alpine Road  0.2
22.9 L Sand Hill Road 3.1
26.0 L Whiskey Creek Road 1.3
27.3 L Woodside Road 0.2
27.5 R Canada Road 7
34.5 Stop Canada Road and Hwy 92 0

Canada Road, Portola, Alpine, Stanford Loop


